3.3.1.3.C pielikums
DZELZCELA PIETURAS PUNKTU SARAKSTS

P.p.7.km.*
P.p.210.km.*
P.p.256.km.*
P.p.50.km.*
P.p.525.km.*
P.p.Acone*
P.p.Airite*
P.p.Alotene
P.p.Apgulde*
10.  P.p.Apsani*
11.  P.p.ApSupe*
12.  P.p.Ardava*

CoNoaRrLOdE

13.  P.p.Asari

14.  P.p.Atgazene
15.  P.p.Auce*
16. P.p.Auri*

17.  P.p.BA Turiba
18. P.p.Babite

19. P.p.Baloz

20.  P.p.Baltezers

21.  P.p.Bérzupe*

22.  P.p.Birze (Saursl.)
23.  P.p.Birze*

24.  P.p.Blidene*

25.  P.p.Brakski*

26. P.p.Brasa
27. P.p.Briezi*
28.  P.p.Brigi
29.  P.p.Bulduri

30. P.p.Cesvaine

31. P.p.Ciemupe

32.  P.p.Cukurfabrika
33. P.p.Dalbe

34.  P.p.Darzini

35. P.p.Daugmale
36. P.p.Degas*

37.  P.p.Dendrarijs

38.  P.p.Depo
39. P.p.Dimzas*
40. P.p.Dole

41.  P.p.Dorupe*
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42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
ol.
92.
53.
o4,
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72,
73.
74,
75.
76.
77,
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

P.p.Dunduri (Saursl.)

P.p.Durbe*
P.p.Dzelzava*
P.p.Dzintari
P.p.Dzukste*
P.p.Eglupe
P.p.Elste*
P.p.Gaisma
P.p.Garciems
P.p.Gardene*
P.p.Garupe
P.p.Gauja
P.p.Goba*
P.p.Ikskile
P.p.Imanta
P.p.Jaundubulti
P.p.Jaungulbene*
P.p.Jaunogre
P.p.Jaunolaine
P.p.Josta*
P.p.Jumprava
P.p.Kaibala
P.p.Kalngale
P.p.Kalsnava
P.p.Kegums
P.p.KiSupe
P.p.Krimiinas*
P.p.Kudra
P.p.Kudraine*
P.p.Laci*
P.p.LaSupe*
P.p.Lielupe
P.p.Ligciems*
P.p.Lubiste*
P.p.Lutrini*
P.p.Majori
P.p.Malnava*
P.p.Marciena
P.p.Mazeleja*
P.p.Medupe*
P.p.Melluzi
P.p.Melturi
P.p.MeZciems*
P.p.Milzkalne
P.p.Muldakmens
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87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
Piezimes: * — pieturas punkti ir iekonserveti.

P.p.Ozolnieki
P.p.Ozolsala
P.p.Pabazi
P.p.Padone*

P.p. Paparde (Saursl.)
P.p.Parogre
P.p.Penkule*
P.p.Platone*
P.p.Pravini*
P.p.Pumpuri
P.p.Piire*
P.p.Piirini
P.p.Putani*
P.p.Puze*
P.p.RobeZnieki*
P.p.Rudbarzi*
P.p.Rumbula
P.p.Ruzi*
P.p.Saulkalne
P.p.Seda
P.p.Sieksate™
P.p.Silciems
P.p.Smarde
P.p.Spigana*
P.p.Staburags*
P.p. Stameriene (Saursl.)
P.p.Sventa*
P.p.Tadaiki*
P.p.Tiraine
P.p.Umernieki (Saursl.)
P.p.Vadakste*
P.p.Vagonu parks
P.p.Vainava*
P.p.Vaivari
P.p.Vecdaugava
P.p. V&jini (Saursl.)
P.p.Vézukrogs*
P.p.Viesturi*
P.p.Zalvezers*
P.p.Zilani*
P.p.Zolitide
P.p.Zvejniekciems.
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